E
x
tr
e
m
e
ly
 U

(A) (B) (C)
FEE DUE FOR FEE
FEE TYPE FEE MULTIPLE TYPE CODE IN FOR FCC USE ONLY
r.ni i IMN (A)
0001 $
To be used only when you are requesting concurrent adions which result in a requirement to list more than one Fee Type Code.
(A) (B) (C)
FOR FCC USE ONLY
0001 $
ADD ALL AMOUNTS SHOV.N IN COLUMN C,
AND ENTER THE TOTAL HERE,
THIS AMOUNT SHOULD EQUAL YOUR ENCLOSED
REMITTANCE
TOTAL AMOUNT
REMITTED WITH THIS
APR ICATIAN
$ 0.00
FOR FCC USE ONLY
FCC 302-AM
August 1995
SECTION 11 - APPLICANT INFORMATION
1. NAME OF APPLICANT
FM Radio LIcenses. LLC
MAILING ADDRESS
One Forever Drive
CITY STATE
Hollidaysburg PA
ZIP CODE
16648
2. This application is for:
17] Commercial E-1 Noncommercial
 AM Directional L 1 AM Non-Directional
Call letters Community of License Construction Permit File No Modification of Construction Expiration Date of Last
Permit File No(s). Construction Permit
WUZZ New Castle, PA n/a n/a n/a
3. Is the station now operating pursuant to automatic program test authority in LI Yes E No
accordance with 47 C.F.R Section 73.1620?
Exhibit No.
If No, explain in an Exhibit.
Na
4. Have all the terms, conditions, and obligations set forth in the above described  Yes El No
construction permit been fully met?
Exhibit No.
n/a
If No, state exceptions in an Exhibit.
5. Apart from the changes already reported. has any cause or circumstance arisen since D Yes 2 No
the grant of the underlying construction permit which would result in any statement or
representation contained in the construction permit application to be now incorrect?
Exhibit No.
n/a
If Yes, explain in an Exhibit.
6. Has the permittee filed its Ownership Report (FCC Form 323) or ownership
certification in accordance with 47 C.F.R. Section 73.3615(b)?
 Yes No
 Does not apply
If No. explain in an Exhibit. Exhibit No.
7. Has an adverse finding been made or an adverse final action been taken by any court
or administrative body with respect to the applicant or parties to the application in a civil or
criminal proceeding, brought under the provisions of any law relating to the following. any
felony, mass media related antitrust or unfair competition; fraudulent statements to
another governmental unit: or discrimination?
LI Yes  No
If the answer is Yes, attach as an Exhibit a full disclosure of the persons and matters
involved, including an identification of the court or administrative body and the proceeding
(by dates and file numbers), and the disposition of the litigation. Where the requisite
information has been earlier disclosed in connection with another application or as
required by 47 U.S.C. Section 1 65(c), the applicant need only provide (i) an identification
of that previous submission by reference to the file number in the case of an application,
the call letters of the station regarding which the application or Section 1.65 information
was filed, and the date of filing, and (ii) the disposition of the previously reported matter.
Exhibit No.
n/a
FCC 302-AM (Page 2)